
ESD T-Shirt short sleeve men, black, 2XL

The ESD T-shirts from HB-Schutzbekleidung impress with their high comfort and
functionality. The ESD shirt is very comfortable to wear because it is not woven but knitted.
At the same time, they have a high discharge capacity.
• comfortable neck width
• modern shirt length
• transmissible
• ESD logo on the left upper arm

Article no. WL27627

Model Conductex TS70-SS-XXL-000

Model line Conductex

Manufacturer HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG

Manufacturer article no. 08010 86002 000 46-XXL
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GPSR manufacturer data HB Protective Wear
Maischeider Strasse 19
DE-56584 Thalhausen / Ww.
www.hb-online.de

Length with packaging 380 mm

Width with packaging 220 mm

Height with packaging 13.8 mm

Volume with packaging 1.1537 dm³

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour black

Manufacturer colour information black

Colour black

Standards EN 61340-5-1

Product series CONDUCTEX® Cotton Knit

Gender men

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10⁶ bis 10⁷ Ω

Size XXL

Sleeve length short sleeves

Neckline round neck

Features (clothing) ESD logo on the sleeve

Material composition 95 % cotton, 5 % carbon

Basis weight 160 g/m²

ESD compliant yes

Other versions
Article no. Size

WL27622 XS

WL27623 S

WL27624 M

WL27625 L

WL27626 XL

WL27627 XXL

WL27628 3XL
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