

ESD T-Shirt short sleeve men, black, 2XL



The ESD T-shirts from HB-Schutzbekleidung impress with their high comfort and functionality. The ESD shirt is very comfortable to wear because it is not woven but knitted. At the same time, they have a high discharge capacity.

- comfortable neck width
- modern shirt length
- transmissible
- ESD logo on the left upper arm

Article no.	WL27627
Model	Conductex TS70-SS-XXL-000
Model line	Conductex
Manufacturer	HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
Manufacturer article no.	08010 86002 000 46-XXL

Products for the electronic industry













ODOD ()	UDD to the W
GPSR manufacturer data	HB Protective Wear Maischeider Strasse 19
	DE-56584 Thalhausen / Ww.
	www.hb-online.de
Length with packaging	380 mm
Width with packaging	220 mm
Height with packaging	13.8 mm
Volume with packaging	1.1537 dm ³
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
Manufacturer colour information	black
Colour	black
Standards	EN 61340-5-1
Product series	CONDUCTEX® Cotton Knit
Gender	men
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10^6 bis 10^7 Ω
Size	XXL
Sleeve length	short sleeves
Neckline	round neck
Features (clothing)	ESD logo on the sleeve
Material composition	95 % cotton, 5 % carbon
Basis weight	160 g/m²
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Article no.	Size
WL27622	XS
WL27623	S
WL27624	M
WL27625	L
WL27626	XL
WL27627	XXL
WL27628	3XL

Products for the electronic industry









